Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Pressure Rating (psi) 1st Stage
Pressure Rating (psi) 2nd Stage
Cylinder Compatability

Usable Oil Capacity (gal)

0il Flow Rate (in®/min) 1st Stage
0il Flow Rate (in®/min) 2nd Stage
Motor Size (hp)

Motor Size (rpm)

Motor Hertz

Motor Phases

Motor Voltage

Valve Operation

Valve Type

Power Source

Current Draw (amps)

Weight (Ibs)
Dimensions
Units: Imperial

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)

Dimension C (in)

[

10,000

1,100

10,000
Single-Acting
1.5

525

46

1.13

21,000

60

1

115

Manual
2-Way, 2-Position
Electric

16

52

15.13
8.75
19



