## **Specifications**

Units: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	10,000
Pressure Rating (psi) 1st Stage	1,100
Pressure Rating (psi) 2nd Stage	10,000
Cylinder Compatability	Single-Acting
Usable Oil Capacity (gal)	1.5
Oil Flow Rate (in <sup>3</sup> /min) 1st Stage	525
Oil Flow Rate (in <sup>3</sup> /min) 2nd Stage	46
Motor Size (hp)	1.13
Motor Size (rpm)	21,000
Motor Hertz	60
Motor Phases	1
Motor Voltage	115
Valve Operation	Manual
Valve Type	2-Way, 2-Position
Power Source	Electric
Current Draw (amps)	16
Weight (lbs)	52

## **Dimensions**

Units:	Imperial	Metric
Dimens	sion A (in)	
Dimens	sion B (in)	
Dimension C (in)		

